
BAPAT ULTRASONOGRAPHY CENTRE 
STATION ROAD. BINA(MP )Ph.No, 223|59 

LABORATARY. E.CO., & SONOGRAPHY 

Patient 's Name Ruchi Rajkumar 

REF BY-DR.-MRS. MEDHA BAPAT MBBS 

ULTRAsONOGRAPHIC OBSERVATIONS 

Single live Fetus is seen in gestational sac. 

Fetal movements are normal 

Fetal cardiac activity is seen.and recorded on M-Mode regular. Ht.Rate-149/min. 

Chorionic tissue is nornmal 

Fetal BPD measures 25 mm corresponding with 14 weeks 2-days of gestation. 

Liquer is adequate. 

IMPRESSION 

Date 

Fetal Femer measures 10 mm,corresponding with 13 weeks ]- days of gestation. 

LMP-15-12-24 
EDD-2|-9-25 

20-Mar-25 

Please correlate clinicaly 

Single live fetus of 14 weeks 0-days ± 1 WN of mean gestation is seen in 
uterine cavity. US EDD-18-9-25 

ADV -- A rescan after 6 weeks to exclude congenital anomaly 

DECLARATION 
Thanks for referral 

I Dr S.P.Bapat declare that while conducting Ultrasonography on above Patient I have neither detected nor disclosed the sex of her foetus to any body in any manner. 

SONOLOGIST 
DR.S.P. BAPAT 

This report is not lor medicolegal purposc 

Please Send the Pt for USG4NC) alongwith referral slip with your signature and seal showing your nane with Reg.No, und the plhoto ID ofpatient 
ThanA You 
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GAddress: 

Unique dentification Authority of India AADHAAR 

CO: Rajkumar Kurmi, Gram Pathari, Post 
SPathari, Pathari, Vidisha, 

Madhya Pradesh - 464337 

1947 

9908 8619 5215 
VID : 9172 1110 7689 6411 
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Issue Dale 13082013 
Government of India 

Ruchi Kurmi 
Gy fafer/DOB: 04/02/2001 
Hfee/ FEMALE 

9908 8619 5215 
VID :9172 1110 7689 6411 
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